MESS	DMA9	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900275601779	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/06/1501007010 **125.00	
(Document Number)	FIL SEGRETARY TALLAHASSE	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: WIS-53773 UN 2544	ED MO29 FRORMA	
UN 254 Office Use Only	SEP 2 8 2015 S. YOUNG	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 10, 2015

N

TED ROBINSON 2750 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD STE 220 ALPHARETTA, GA 30022

SUBJECT: R3 PARTNERS LLC Ref. Number: W15000053773

We have received your document for R3 PARTNERS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as or at it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the distinguishable

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 415A00016834

m

-

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



September 25, 2015

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Dear Ms. Young:

Enclosed are your letter of August 10, 2015 and the requested documents:

1. Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company For Authorization to Transact Business in Florida – with the "alternate name for the purpose of transacting business in Florida" added below line 1.

2. Certificate of Existence issued by the State of Georgia dated September 25, 2015.

Please advise if you need any additional information.

Thank you, R3 PARTNERS, LLC PRIVATE CLUB ASSOCIATES LLC

Ted Robinson Partner



(P) 478.741.7996 (F) 478.741.6743

(P) 678.585.9120 (F) 678.585.9122

COVER LETTER

- - - - - ----

- ...

.....

subject: R3 Fre	TNERS LICDIGIA R	LIVATE CUE ASSOCIATES		
	Name	e of Limited Liability Company		
			ansact Business in Florida," Certificate of ty company to transact business in Florida	
Please return all correspor	ndence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	TED ROBIN	SON		
		Name of Person		
	R3 PARTNERS D	164 PRIVATE CLUB.	ABSOCIATES	
		Firm/Company		
	2750 HOLCO	OMB BRIDGE RUND:	SUITE 220	
		Address	Tes a	
	AUPHARETTA	GEORGIA 30022		
	C	ty/State and Zip Code		
	ter@ priva	techubassociates.c		
	E-mail addresst (to be	used for future annual report no	tification)	
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please call	:	RIE 29	
	D	1444.0		
IED	Name of Contact Person	at (478) Area Code Da	741.7996 ytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADD	DRESS:	STREE	T ADDRESS:	
Division of Corp	orations	Division	of Corporations	
Registration Sect P.O. Box 6327				
Tallahassee, FL	32314	2661 Ex	ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the				
X \$125.00 Filing		& 🗆 \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

è

TO:

_

 $\mathbf{r} \in \mathbf{r}$

Registration Section Division of Corporations

r

7/14/2015

GEORGIA



GEORGIA Corporations Division

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE BRIAN P. KEMP

HOME (/)

BUSINESS SEARCH

Business Name:	R3 PARTNERS, LLC	Control Number:	08041365	
Business Type:	Domestic Limited Liability Company	Business Status:	Active/Compliance	
Business Purpose:				
Principal Office Address:		Date of Formation / Registration Date:		
State of Formation:	Georgia	Last Annual Registration Year:	2015 ANG -6 AM	
	ORMATION			
Registered Agent Name:	Olsen, Steven J			

Physical Address: 3379 Peachtree Rd NESuite 970, Fulton, Atlanta, GA, 30326, USA

Back

Filing History Name History

Return to Business Search

Office of the Georgia Secretary of State Attn: 2 MLK, Jr. Dr. Suite 313, Floyd West Tower Atlanta, GA 30334-1530, Phone:(404) 656-2817 WEBSITE: http://www.sos.ga.gov/ © 2015 PCC Technology Group. All Rights Reserved. Version 1.6.4 Report a Problem?

https://ecorp.sos.ga.gov/BusinessSearch/BusinessInformation?husinessId=13500672husinessTumo=DomontioV.201 imitodV.201 inhibito.V.200 a

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 R3 PARTNER	> LLC			
	gn Limited Liability Company; must include	"Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")	
If name unavailable enter alte	us ASSOCIATES LLC., ernate name adopted for the purpose of transa	acting husiness in Florida. The alternate nam	ne must include '	"Limited
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	or "[LLC.")			
2. <u>Strate of Geo</u> (Jurisdiction under the law o company is organized)	3	<u>26 - 2902/32</u> (FEI number, if applicable)		
4 Mar	(Date first transacted business in Flor (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S	ida, if prior to registration.)	_	
<u></u>	-			
5 2750	HOLCOMB BRIDGE RO		-	
(Suits 220			
	Suits 220 (Street Address of Principal C	Office)	En G	
6	AUPHARETTA, GEORGIA	30022		
			E S	<u> </u>
	(Mailing Address)		-SEA -9-	r m
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)		0
Name:	JOHN BARRETT, ESQ.			
Office Address:	4118 OAKPOINT DEIVE			
	GULF BREEZE	, Florida 32563	<u>s</u>	
Desistand equation execution	(City)	(Zip code)		
Registered agent's accepta Having been named as reg	acce: istered agent and to accept service of pr	ocess for the above stated corporation	at the place d	esignated in
this application, I hereby a	ccept the appointment as registered age	nt and agree to act in this capacity. I f	further agree t	to comply
with the provisions of all st the obligations of my positi	atutes relative to the proper and comple ion as registered are ht	ete performance of my duties, and I am	i familiar with	and accept
		Alt states	سی	
-	(Registered agent	0 / 1 < 0 i's signature)		
	ity and address of the person(s) who has	-	• • .	/
	ETNER, 2750 HOLCOMB			
ED KOSINSON, TH	ARTNER, 2750 HOLCOMB	BRIDGE KAD SUITE 220, A	UPHARETTY I	6 608619 30823
Attached is a certificate o iurisdiction under the law of	f existence, no more than 90 days old, du f which it is organized. (If the certificate	uly authenticated by the official having of isotopy for a second se	custody of reco f the certificate	ords in the
of the translator must be sub			contribute	
	Thus the			
-	Signature of an auth	norized person	-	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

THEOSORE C. ROBINSON Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

 \overline{c} Ģ 20

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

R3 PARTNERS, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number Date Inc/Auth/Filed Jurisdiction Print Date Form Number :12171967 :05/23/2008 :Georgia :9/25/2015 :211



Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State